Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

Professional Packaging: Given the fragile nature of optical instruments, we utilize industrial-grade shockproof, anti-static,
and moisture-proof vacuum packaging to ensure zero damage during transit.
Logistics Partners: We partner with top-tier global logistics providers (DHL / FedEx / UPS / SF Express) to offer
reliable shipping with real-time tracking.
Shipping Insurance: All shipments are fully insured to eliminate logistics risks.
4. Compliance & Certification
Strict Standards, Total Compliance
Quality Certification: Our manufacturing process is ISO 9001 certified, and our products comply with international
standards such as CE and RoHS.
Export Compliance: "Committed to environmental responsibility, all our products comply with RoHS 2.0 and
REACH standards, ensuring safety and global compliance."
 VL Fiber-Coupled Laser Sources
VLFL-400-MF-FP-2000
2000 4.7-5.5 1860-2200 430-530 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 395-405
VLFL-405-MF-FP-130 130 5.0-6.0 130-180 40-70 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 400-410
VLFL-405-MF-FP-300 300 4.5-5.5 250-400 140-200 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 395-414
VLFL-405-MF-FP-500 500 5.0-6.0 430-630 70-180 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 400-410
VLFL-405-MF-FP-800 800 5.0-6.0 650-750 125-225 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 400-410
VLFL-445-MF-FP-1000 1000 5.5-6.0 1200-1500 190-300 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 440-460
VLFL-450-MF-FP-60 60 5.5-6.0 110-130 30-40 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 445-455
Explore Series
Electrical Performance Params
Power Supply Requirement Current Source Power Supply
Operating Voltage Range 1.55V - 8.0V

of shipment.
Coverage: We provide free repair or replacement services for malfunctions caused by material defects or
workmanship errors under normal operating conditions.
Rapid Response: Upon receiving a warranty claim, we guarantee to initiate the assessment process within 24
hours to minimize your equipment downtime.
 Get Expert Advice
+658099 5547（WhatsApp）
Visit Us
Get in touch with our team to explore configurations,request a quote,or learn more about
customized solutions tailored to your needs.
Let us help you moves cience forward—faster and smarter.
VL Fiber-Coupled Laser Sources
1065-Value in
1.55-2.
VLFL-633-MF-FP-70 70 2.6-3.0 170-230 70-100 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 630-636
VLFL-638-MF-FP-120 120 2.8-3.3 210-240 50-70 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 635-641
VLFL-638-MF-FP-150 150 2.8-3.3 220-260 40-70 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=PD+ 635-641
VLFL-638-MF-FP-1000 1000 2.3-3.0 1300-1600 300-400 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 635-641
VLFL-660-MF-FP-80 80 2.8-3.3 100-135 40-70 1=LD+, 2=LD-, 3=Empty 655-665
VLFL-670-MF-FP-10 10 2.3-2.6 40-80 20-40 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 668-672
VLFL-670-MF-FP-1000 1000 2.3-2.6 40-80 20-40 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 668-672
VLFL-685-MF-FP-40 40 2.7-3.0 100-140 30-60 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 682-688
VLFL-785-MF-FP-100 100 2.0-2.5 120-160 30-50 1=LD+, 2=LD-, 3=Empty 780-790
VLFL-808-MF-FP-100 100 2.0-2.4 185-190 40-60 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 798-818
VLFL-830-MF-FP-150 150 1.8-2.6 170-240 55-80 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 820-840
VLFL-850-MF-FP-150 150 1.8-2.7 180-240 55-80 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 840-860
VLFL-905-MF-FP-150 150 1.9-2.4 240-280 30-60 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 895-915
VLFL-940-MF-FP-150 150 1.8-2.4 270-320 20-40 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 930-950
VLFL-980-MF-FP-200 200 0 70-85 12-20 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 970-990
VLFL-1064-MF-FP-40
20 (Typical
Document)
1.8-2.0 120-135 15-18 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 1075
VLFL-455-MF-FP-3500 3500 5.5-6.0 3500-4000 220-400 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 450-460
VLFL-465-MF-FP-1000 1000 1600-1800 300-550 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 458-4723.7-4.9
VLFL-488-MF-FP-50 485-4911=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD-30-40110-1356.5-7.050
VLFL-505-MF-FP-50 6.5-7.0 180-240 40-70 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 500-51050
VLFL-520-MF-FP-60 60 6.6-7.7 160-180 60-90 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=PD+ 516-522
VLFL-520-MF-FP-80 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 516-52270-95160-2606.7-8.080
500-8405.2-6.3200VLFL-520-MF-FP-200 510-5301=LD-, 2=LD+100-400
1350-1600VLFL-520-MF-FP-1000 1000 5.2-6.3 340-440 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 510-530
Get a Quote